
 

 

 Dr. Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

            VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 

PUNE 

 MENU FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2024 

 

DATE DAY BREAKFAST LUNCH     

01/10/24 Tuesday 
Masala Idli & 

Sambar 
 Steamed Rice Dal Tadka Jeera Aloo  Chapati  

Sewaiyaan 

Kheer  

03/10/24 Thursday Vermicelli Upma Masale Bhaat  Varan  Veg Kolhapuri Chapati  Koshimbir 

04/10/24 Friday 

Dhokla & 

Tamarind 

Chutney 

Steamed Rice  Gujarati Dal Undhiyo  
Methi 

Thepla 
Jalebi-Fafda 

07/10/24 Monday Misal Pav Steamed Rice  
Chilkewali 

Moong Dal  
Veg Kurma  Chapati  Papad 

08/10/24 Tuesday 
Steamed Idli & 

Tomato Chutney  
Veg Pulao  Dal Lasooni  Paneer Chole  Chapati Tossed Salad  

09/10/24 Wednesday 
Veg Cutlets With 

Ketchup 
Steamed Rice  Dal Fry  Rajma Masala  Chapati 

Carrot & 

Cucumber Salad 

 

10/10/24 Thursday 

Sabudana Khichdi 

& Cucumber 

Curd 

Green Peas Pulao  Dal Bukhara  Soya Masala  Chapati 
Aloo Papdi 

Chaat 

11/10/24 Friday 
Mysore Bonda & 

Sambar 
Corn & Carrot Rice  

Paneer 

Manchurian 
Crispy Veg Kimchi Salad -------- 



 

 

DATE DAY BREAKFAST LUNCH     

14/10/24 Monday 
Kande Pohe & 

Chocolate Milk  
Steamed Rice  Dal Methi 

Aloo-Gobi-

Capsicum 
Chapati Fryums 

15/10/24 Tuesday 
Spinach Idli & 

Chutney 
Lemon Rice  Rasam  Mix Veg Porial  Chapati  Payasam 

16/10/24 Wednesday Pav Bhaji Steamed Rice  Dal Fry  Tawa Subzi  Chapati  Corn Salad 

17/10/24 Thursday 

Besan Chilla & 

Ketchup 

 

Onion & Mint Pulao  Dal Palak  Mutter Paneer Chapati  Tossed Salad  

18/10/24 Friday 
Medu Wada 

Sambar 
Hyderabadi Biryani  Tomato Shorba Boondi Raita  Sheer Kurma ------- 

21/10/24 Monday 
Masala Upma & 

Fruit Cuts 
Steamed Rice  Kadi Pakode Channa Masala  Chapati  Bobby 

22/10/24 Tuesday 
Oats Idli & 

Sambar 
Kashmiri Pulao  Dal Makhani  Veg Kofta Curry  Chapati  Gulab Jamun 

23/10/24 Wednesday 
Masala Pohe & 

Strawberry Milk 
Steamed Rice  Dal Tadka  Palak Paneer  Chapati  Salad  

24/10/24 Thursday Khada Pav Bhaji Veg Pulao  Dal Fry  Matki Usal  Chapati  Cucumber Salad  

25/10/24 Friday 

Sabudana Khichdi 

& Cucumber 

Curd 

Veg Fried Rice  
Veg Hakka 

Noodles  
Gobi Manchurian  

Oriental 

Salad  
-------- 

26/10/24 Saturday 
Onion Uttapam & 

Chutney  
-------- -------- -------- ------- -------- 

 



 

 

 

• Coupons for a special meal on the 4th of October for the Navratri Celebration should be booked at Rs 100/- beforehand by the 1st of October with Foodsmiths.  

• This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances & fluctuating availability in the market  

• Food is prepared on the school campus one hour before the serving time.  

• On days when parents would want their wards to be served an Indian Meal instead of Chinese the same has always been made available 

• On days when any bread items are served, cornflakes and milk shall be made available on prior intimation to M/S Foodsmiths 


